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Cedarville University Golf Invitational

26th Annual

April 17, 2006 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72; 7,030 yds)
April 18, 2006 - Country Club of the North (Par 72; 7,071 yds)

Day 1 Weather:
Day 2 Weather:

Sunny, Breezy - 10-20mph, Lower 60's
Sunny, Breezy - 10-15mph, Mid 60's

Dayi Day2 Total Dayi Day2 Tolal
Atlanta Christian 358 364 723 Campbellsville 324 316 640
Josh MeDaniel 82 78 160 Jeff Sullivan 82 81 163
Charlo Riney g6 95 191 Jeff Gumm 85 80 165
Matt Loyd g2 98 190 Barry Payne 82 82 164
Jonathan Jenkins 89 83 182 Casey Young 80 75 155
John Rogers 80 80 160
Cedarville (A) 309 316 625 Cedarville {B) 341 320 661
Scott Aker 76 77 153 Travis Roach 81 76 157
Adam Schlappi 79 76 155 Brendan Cjala 81 B5 1686
Trevor Bowman 76 81 157 Taylor Durling 92 BO 172
Brett Bigler 78 84 162 Dan Servi 87 79 166
Brent Martin 85 82 167
Mount Vernon Nazarene 331 322 853 Ohio Dominican 325 299 624
Tim Hepner 87 86 173 Tyler Smith 80 73 153
Derek Clark B4 80 164 Adam Arnett 81 75 156
Jared Schlabach 83 g6 169 Todd Suman 83 72 1585
Anthony Savage 81 80 161 Brandon Schilling 81 83 164
Jeremy Schlabach B3 76 159 Kurtis Goff 86 78 165
Shawnee State 328 324 6562 Urbana 326 328 654
Crew Prater 87 B6 173 Sean Pramuk 78 B0 158
Koby Vogler 78 B3 161 Kyle Vanover 78 B8 166
MNate Burgess B2 B2 164 Jon Brading B7 77 164
Jeff Evans 83 76 159 Josh Shilt 88 83 171
Jason VanDeusen 85 B3 168 Alex Garman 83 88 171
Walsh 319 298 617 Wilmington 341 334 675
Cavid Rose 82 76 158 Adam Morris 86 85 171
Chris Sigler 79 75 154 Brock Coatney g0 86 176
David Brodie 78 79 157 Evan Houdieshell 80 78 158
Kevin Tournoux 86 72 158 Justin Martin B7 ac 177
David Russell 80 75 155 Brent Neal 88 85 173
Individuals
Alonso Pedrero - QDU 85 86 171
Phillip Beard - MVYNU a1 83 174
David Mays - SSU 84 79 163
0







26th Annual

Cedarville University Golf Invitational
April 17, 2006 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72; 7,030 yds)
April 18, 2006 - Country Club of the North (Par 72; 7,071 yds)

Day Sunny, Breezy - 10-20mph, Lower 60's
Day Sunny, Breezy - 10-15mph, Mid 60's

Team Results

1 Walsh

2 Chio Dominican
3 Cedarville (A)

4 Campbellsville
5 Shawnee State
6 Mount Vernon Nazarene
7 Urbana

8 Cedarville (B)

9 Wilmington
10 Atlanta Christian

Individual Results

Day 1 Day?2 Total

319 298 617
325 299 624
308 316 625
324 316 640
328 324 652
331 322 653
326 328 654
341 320 661
341 334 675
359 364 723

1 Tyler Smith Chic Dominican

2 Scott Aker Cedarville (A)

3 Chris Sigler Walsh

4 Tedd Suman Chio Dominican
Casey Young Campbellsvile

David Russell
Adam Schlappi
8 Adam Arnett
9 Travis Roach

David Brodie
Trevor Bowman

12 Kevin Tournoux
David Rose
Evan Houdieshell
Sean Pramuk

16 Jeremy Schlabach
Jeff Evans

18 Josh McDaniel
John Rogers

20 Anthony Savage
Koby Vogler

22 Brett Bigier

23 David Mays - SSU
Jeff Sullivan

25 Jon Brading
Derek Clark
Barry Payne
Nate Burgess
Brandon Schilling

30 Kurtis Goff

Whalsh

Cedarville (A)

Ohio Dominican
Cedarville (B)

Whalsh

Cedarville (A)

Whalsh

Whalsh

Wilmington

Urbana

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Shawnee State

Atlanta Christian
Campbellsville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Shawnee State
Cedarville {A)
Individuals
Campbellsville

Urbana

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Campbellsville
Shawnee State

Ohio Dominican

Ohio Dominican

Day 1 Day2 Tota
80 73 153
76 77 153
79 75 154
83 72 155
80 75 155
80 75 155
79 76 155
81 75 156
81 76 157
78 79 157
76 81 157
86 72 158
82 76 158
80 78 158
78 80 158
83 76 159
83 76 159
82 78 160
80 80 160
81 80 161
78 83 161
78 84 162
84 79 163
82 81 163
87 77 164
84 80 164
82 82 164
82 82 164
81 83 164
86 79 165






Individual Results

Jeff Gumm
32 Dan Semvi
Brendan Cjala
Kyle Vanover
35 Brent Martin
36 Jason VanDeusen
37 Jared Schlabach
38 Josh Shilt
Adam Morris
Alonso Pedrero - CDU
Alex Garman
42 Taylor Durling
43 Brent Neal
Tim Hepner
Drew Prater
46 Phillip Beard - MVNU
47 Brock Coatney
48 Justin Martin

Campbellsville
Cedarville (B)
Cedarville {B)

Urbana

Cedarville {A)

Shawnee State

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Urbana

Wilmington

Individuals

Urbana

Cedarville (B}
Wilmington

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Shawnee State
Individuals

Wilmington

Wilmington

Day 1 Day?2 Total

as
a7
81
78
85
85
83
88
86
85
83
92
as
a7
a7
91
a0
a7

80
79
85
88
82
83
86
83
85
86
88
80
85
86
86
83
86
a0

165
166
166
166
167
168
169
171
171
171
171
172
173
173
173
174
176
177
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